Jefferson County EMS
IRAS Basic EMT Refresher
Tuesday / Thursday 1800-2200

Textbook: Limmer, Emergency Care 14™" edition

Date Subject(s) Chapter(s)
Thursday August 22 .
Challenge Written Mod Exams
Saturday, August 24 CHALLENGE PSE
Tuesday, August 27 Intro to EMS/Health and Wellness/Lifting and Moving/Medical | 1,2,3,4
Legal
Thursday, August 29 Scene Size up/ Communications and Documentation 11,17
Tuesday, September 3 Primary Assessment/ Vital Signs and Monitoring Devices 12,13
Thursday, September 5 Principles of Assessment/Secondary 14,15,16
Assessment/Reassessment
Tuesday, September 10 Medical Terminology /A&P 5,6
Thursday, September 12 General Pharmacology 18
Tuesday, September 17 Airway management | Respiration & Artificial Ventilation 9,10
Thursday, September 19 Airway Lab
Tuesday, September 24 Principles of Pathophysiology/Lifespan Development 7,8
Thursday, September 26 Cardiac Emergencies 20
Tuesday, October 1 Respiratory Emergencies/ Hematological Emergencies / Renal | 19,28
Emergencies
Thursday, October 3 Patient Assessment Lab
Tuesday, October 8 Resuscitation 21
Thursday, October 10 CPR/AHA
Tuesday, October 15 Diabetic Emergencies | Altered Mental status | Allergic 22,23
reaction
Thursday, October 17 MIDTERM EXAM
Tuesday, October 22 Bleeding and Shock/Soft tissue Trauma 29,30
Thursday, October 24 Trauma to the head, neck and spine 33
Tuesday, October 29 Abdominal Emergencies/Trauma to the chest and abdomen 26,31
Thursday, October 31 Musculoskeletal Trauma 32




Tuesday, November 5 Multisystem Trauma 34

Thursday, November 7 Infectious disease and Sepsis/ Poisoning & Overdose 24,25
emergencies | Lab/Skills

Tuesday, November 12 Environmental Emergencies/ Behavioral and Psychiatric 35,27
Emergencies

Thursday, November 14 Obstetrics and Gynecologic 36,37
Emergencies/Emergencies for patients with special challenges

Tuesday, November 19 EMS Operations/Highway Safety and Vehicle Extrication 38,40

Thursday, November 21 EMS Response to Terrorism/ Hazardous Materials, MCl and 41,39
Incident Management

Tuesday, November 26 Final Written Exam

Thursday, November 28 THANKSGIVING DAY NO CLASS

Tuesday, December 3 Practical Skills Labs

Thursday, December 5 Practical Skills Labs

Saturday, December 7 NYS PSE

Monday, December 9 NYS PSE remediation exam

Saturday, December 21 End of Class

1S-100.C (Introduction to the Incident Command System), IS-700.B (Introduction to the
National Incident Management System) and AWR 160 WMD/ Terrorism Awareness for
Emergency Responders or equivalent are co-requisites for this course. Certificates of
completion are expected to be submitted to the CIC the FIRST night of class. If you have
previously completed these courses, make sure you submit your certificate to the Instructor.




